
KG1 KG2 KG3 1 & 2 3 , 4 & 5 6 7 8 9 & 10 11&12(Science)

11&12 (Science 

without IP)

11&12 

(Commerce&H

umanities with 

IP)

11&12 

(Commerc

e&Humani

ties 

Tuition Fees -3 Months 201 198 198 195 192 198 195 192 204 204 195 189 180

Term Fees (1st Term) 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Exam Fees 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

1st Quarter Fees 227 224 224 221 218 224 221 218 230 230 221 215 206

Admission Fees 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Compulsory Deposit(Refundable-Not applicalble 

for Siblings) 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

Refundable Deposit 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

At the time of New Admission 417 414 414 411 408 414 411 408 420 420 411 405 396

Registration Fees (To be paid directly to BOD 

Portal at the time of Registration 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

2nd Quarter Fees (Tuition Fees only) 201 198 198 195 192 198 195 192 204 204 195 189 180

Tuition Fees -3 Months 201 198 198 195 192 198 195 192 204 204 195 189 180

Term Fees (2nd Term) 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

3rd Quarter Fees 213 210 210 207 204 210 207 204 216 216 207 201 192

4th Quarter Fees (Tuition Fees only) 201 198 198 195 192 198 195 192 204 204 195 189 180

Total Fee for one year - 2026-27 842 830 830 818 806 830 818 806 854 854 818 794 758

                                              Fee shedule from KG 1 To Class 12 - 2026-27


